Wine List

These prices are subject to change and should be used as a guideline only
White Wine

Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Chile £17.95
Fragrant aromas of lemon and gooseberries with a zesty finish.

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, South Africa £19.60
Deliciously fresh and creamy with peachy fruit character.

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia £20.20
Rounded citrus and tropical fruit flavours.

Parini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy £20.90
Soft, fresh and lively with notes of ripe pear.

Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand £25.50

Ripe gooseberry and citrus aromas with herbaceous notes, showing some tropical fruit and lime on the
palate.

Rose Wine

Los Romeros Merlot Rose, Chile £17.95

Bright, raspberry and strawberry aromas with pleasant blackcurrant flavours.

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, USA £19.80
Loads of fresh summer fruit flavours and lively acidity.

Red Wine

Los Romeros Merlot, Chile £17.95
Soft, warm and smooth red with lots of blackcurrant and plum fruits with a dash of spice.

Cuvee des Vignerons Rouge, Vin de France £19.60
Soft, easy drinking red.

Berri Estates Shiraz, Australia £20.20
Ripe fruit flavours with a spicy dimension.



Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d’Oc, France £20.90
Light and easy-drinking with a fresh blackberry flavour.

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Spain £22.50
Red fruits, hints of oak, spicy with a full bodied lingering flavour.

Sparkling Wine and Champagne

Codorniu Clasico Brut Cava, Spain £25.00
A classic sparkling wine with a dry finish.

Sant’ Orsola Prosecco, Italy £25.00
Fine, persistent soft fizz surrounds the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pears, with a hint of peach..

Duval-Leroy Brut Champagne £42.00
A fresh, modern style and the only Champagne selected by the Wine Spectator in its “100 Most Exciting

Wines of 2008”.

Duval-Leroy Brut Rose, Champagne £58.00
Beautiful salmon-pink colour with a fine mousse, gorgeous fruit flavour and rich mouth-filling palate.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Champagne £65.00
Full, yet dry with a rich, creamy style and a biscuity finish.

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose, Champagne £85.00
Luminous, fresh, pink with initial aromas of red fruits leading to dried fruits and biscuit notes.

All prices given are per 75cl bottle and are subject to availability

Prices valid from January 2016 to December 2016 and are inclusive of VAT



Draughts
Becks Vier
Magners Gold
Budweiser

Bottles

Peroni

Becks Blue (Alcohol Free)
Sol

WKD Blue

Kopparberg

Doombar

Spitfire

Guinness

Spirits & Fortified Wines
Smirnoff Red
Barcardi

Gordons Gin
Famous Grouse
Disaronno Amaretto
Jamesons

Morgan Spice
Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers

Port Sandemans
Jack Daniels

Wines
White
Red
Rose
Prosecco

Half
£2.10
£2.30
£2.25

£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.40
£3.80
£3.20
£3.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.90

Bar Tarrif

Pint
£4.20
£4.60
£4.50

Measure
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
490ml

Measure
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml

Measure
175ml
175ml
175ml
125ml

Soft Drinks
Mineral Water
Coke/Lemonade
Appletiser

J20

Red Bull

Baby Mineral
Baby Juice

Particulars of persons carrying on the business at The Gardens. As required by

Section 29 of the Companies Act 1981. Emmet Hannan of Allbars Ltd, 5 Brook House, Turkey Mill,

Ashford Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME14 5PP

ALC%VOL - ALCOHOL % BY VOLUME - For exact alcohol % by volume of wines, liqueurs,

specialities and others please refer to labels.

All items subject to availability. Prices not shown are available on request.

Prices applicable from 01/01/2016

£2.30
£1.90
£2.50
£2.70
£2.80
£1.30
£1.40



