Wine List

These prices are subject to change and should be used as a guideline only

White Wine

Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

£17.95

Fragrant aromas of lemon and gooseberries with a zesty finish.

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, South Africa

£19.60

Deliciously fresh and creamy with peachy fruit character.

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia

£20.20

Rounded citrus and tropical fruit flavours.

Parini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy

£20.90

Soft, fresh and lively with notes of ripe pear.

Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

£25.50

Ripe gooseberry and citrus aromas with herbaceous notes, showing some tropical fruit and lime on the palate.

Rose Wine

Los Romeros Merlot Rose, Chile

£17.95

Bright, raspberry and strawberry aromas with pleasant blackcurrant flavours.

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, USA

£19.80

Loads of fresh summer fruit flavours and lively acidity.

Red Wine

Los Romeros Merlot, Chile

£17.95

Soft, warm and smooth red with lots of blackcurrant and plum fruits with a dash of spice.

Cuvee des Vignerons Rouge, Vin de France

£19.60

Soft, easy drinking red.

Berri Estates Shiraz, Australia

£20.20

Ripe fruit flavours with a spicy dimension.

Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d'Oc, France

£20.90

Light and easy-drinking with a fresh blackberry flavour.

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Spain

£22.50

Red fruits, hints of oak, spicy with a full bodied lingering flavour.

Sparkling Wine and Champagne

Codorniu Clasico Brut Cava, Spain

£25.00

A classic sparkling wine with a dry finish.

Sant' Orsola Prosecco, Italy

£25.00

Fine, persistent soft fizz surrounds the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pears, with a hint of peach..

Duval-Leroy Brut Champagne

£42.00

A fresh, modern style and the only Champagne selected by the Wine Spectator in its "100 Most Exciting Wines of 2008".

Duval-Leroy Brut Rose, Champagne

£58.00

Beautiful salmon-pink colour with a fine mousse, gorgeous fruit flavour and rich mouth-filling palate.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Champagne

£65.00

Full, yet dry with a rich, creamy style and a biscuity finish.

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose, Champagne

£85.00

Luminous, fresh, pink with initial aromas of red fruits leading to dried fruits and biscuit notes.

All prices given are per 75cl bottle and are subject to availability

Prices valid from January 2016 to December 2016 and are inclusive of VAT



Bar Tarrif

Draughts	Half	Pint	Soft Drinks	
Becks Vier	£2.10	£4.20	Mineral Water	£2.30
Magners Gold	£2.30	£4.60	Coke/Lemonade	£1.90
Budweiser	£2.25	£4.50	Appletiser	£2.50
			J20	£2.70
			Red Bull	£2.80
			Baby Mineral	£1.30
			Baby Juice	£1.40

Bottles		Measure
Peroni	£4.00	330ml
Becks Blue (Alcohol Free)	£3.80	330ml
Sol	£4.00	330ml
WKD Blue	£4.00	330ml
Kopparberg	£4.80	500ml
Doombar	£4.60	500ml
Spitfire	£4.60	500ml
Guinness	£4.60	490ml

Spirits & Fortified Wines		Measure
Smirnoff Red	£2.80	25ml
Barcardi	£2.80	25ml
Gordons Gin	£2.80	25ml
Famous Grouse	£2.80	25ml
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.40	25ml
Jamesons	£3.80	25ml
Morgan Spice	£3.20	25ml
Southern Comfort	£3.20	25ml
Malibu	£2.80	25ml
Archers	£2.80	25ml
Port Sandemans	£2.80	50ml
Jack Daniels	£3.50	25ml

Wines		Measure
White	£4.20	175ml
Red	£4.20	175ml
Rose	£4.20	175ml
Prosecco	£4.90	125ml

Particulars of persons carrying on the business at The Gardens. As required by Section 29 of the Companies Act 1981. Emmet Hannan of Allbars Ltd, 5 Brook House, Turkey Mill, Ashford Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME14 5PP

 $ALC\%VOL - ALCOHOL\ \%\ BY\ VOLUME\ -\ For\ exact\ alcohol\ \%\ by\ volume\ of\ wines,\ liqueurs,\ specialities\ and\ others\ please\ refer\ to\ labels.$

All items subject to availability. Prices not shown are available on request. Prices applicable from 01/01/2016